
3.30 Music While You Work
4.30 Children’s session: "Davidand Dawn in ee,é These Were Hits
5.15 Have You Heard These?6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.13 Stars of the Air
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Eyewitness Account. ofRugby League Match: N.Z. vy.Leeds
‘7.16 "The Famous Match"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWhen the Moon Comes Over the
Mountains: The Kate Smith pro-gramme8.0 Scrapbook Corner: Odafacts from the World’s News
With Reports of Famous Artists
sa ca HUTTON (bari-The Sea Gipsy Head
Four by the. Clock ,

We Swayed Along the Ridges
MallinsonPersian Passion Poem
Bennet{A Studio. Recital)8.28 "Atomio Energy," a drama-tized programme of the discov-ery and use of atomic energy —9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

|
9.30 The Dusty Disc session10. 0 Dancing Fingers in Danc-
he ing Tempo

¢
°40.16 Sweet and Love
10.380 Close down of

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0.8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Eyewilthess account of theRugby League Match: N.Z v.
Leeds
9.34 Local Weather Conditions9.82 Music While You Work. |

10. O Health in the Home: Break-fast Facts

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Tales of
Olympian Gods
11.0 Music of Latin America,
by Xavier Cugat and his Orch-
estra, With interludes by the
Novelty Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£Local Weather Conditions
2.1 The Music of the Negro
2.15 The Jesters
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 From the Films
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSymphony No, 4 in G, Op. 88

Dvorak
From Bohemia’s Meadows and
Forests Smetana

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Halli-
day and Son" ,5. 0 Voices in Harmony
5.165 Strict Tempo6 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 Eyewitness account of the
Rugby League Match: N.Z. .v.Leeds
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.415 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEWorld Theatre: "The Trojan
Women," by Euripides
(BBC Production)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News

9.20 Farm News:
5

9.30 MARJORIE ROWLEY(Christchurch soprano)
One Fine Day ("Mademe
Butterfly"’) Puccini
Gone Forever (‘Marriage of
Figaro’’) Mozart
O My Beloved, Daddy
("Gianni Schichi" ) !

. Puccini
(From the Studio)

9.45 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra, conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Symphony in D (‘Paris’’)Mozarta0.0° Heather Mixture by fav-ourite Scottish Artists and visit-ing guests
(BBC Programme)

10.45 Radio’s Variety Stage
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LENO_ toebs
4.30 p.m. Light Music fromAmerica
5. 0 Favourite Orchestral Pieces
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish session
6.30 Bandstand
= it) Listeners’ Own sessionThe Salon Concert Players,*
Thomas L. Thomas (baritone),
and Richard Leibert (organ)
is "The Fellowship of the‘rog"’
10. 0 This Week’s Féatured
Composer: HaydnFabien Sevitzky and the Indian-
apolis Symphony Orchestra
Theae Island --tur
pi BSGaspar Cassado (*cello)enu
10.11 ‘sobel Baillie (soprano)With Verdure Clad
10.20 Wanda
(harpsichordMinuet in C Sharp Minor
German Ball
10.24 Sir Ernest MacMillan
and the Toronto Symphony Or-chestra
Serenade (Quartet in F, Op.

10.30 Close down

Lan24 _MERReAneit
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWs-
Breakfast Session9.0, Eyewitness Account of the
Rugby League Match: N.Z. .v.
Leeds
9. 9 "IT Live Again’
9.21 Music from the Movies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Diet and
Dental Caries"
9.45 Concert Artists
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Variety
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "House that MargaretBuilt"
2.15 Classical Hour
The Suite (38rd of series)Music for Strings Bliss
Viola Concerto Walton
8.0 Cavan O’Connor (tenor)
3.16 Rhumba Rhythms and Tan-
go Tunes
3.80. Hospital Session
4.0. Hill Billy Roundup415 Frankie Carle and his or-chestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
5. 0 Hiits from the Shows6.0 "Sparrows of London"6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Eyewitness Account of =He League Match: N.Z.7.0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 Thishousewife

is My Programme, aairs her views

8.0 INVERCARGILL civic
BAND, conducted by A. Wills
Roll Away Bet March Hume
Maidstone Hymn Gilbert
OWEN HYMEN (baritone)
Away to Rio Thiman
The Band
Die Felsenmuhle Overture

Reissiger
Owen Hymen
A Rolling Stone Gleeson
Old Father Thames » O’HoganThe Band
Trombone Solo: The Jester

Greenwood
RavenswoodMarch Rimmer
(From the Studio)

8.28 "Stand Easy"
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farms News
9.30 Lionel Tertis (viola), Har-riet Cohen (piano)
Sonata in Minor, Op. 120,No, 1
Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Variations on an _ Original
Theme, Op. 21, No. 1* Brahms

10. 0 Supper Dence by Eddie
Heywood, Tony Pastor and their
Bands
40.30 Close down

ZL |b)DUNEDIN]1010 ke. 297 m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7.0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session
11. @ Close down

Thursday, November 13
~r

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Hs ee one enSs as
Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ea
6. 0 am. Top of the Morning
(Phil Shone)
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0
Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Musio

Sow Travel the Friendly
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Auction Block
10.30 imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.0 Harry dames and his Or-chestra
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)0 Famous Songs and Ballads
Home Service Session
e

3. 0 David Rose and his Orches-
ra4.0 Your Constant Favourites
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Henson
and Stringfellow
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Jade Mountain7.0 =Musical Comedy Theatre:
Chocolate Soldier
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.465 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Bandmaster by Sirdar Ali
8.0 Radio Theatre: Artists
Must Eat, starring Barbara
Luddy
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Pace that Kills9.0 Doctor Mac9.16 Music Until 10
10. O Men, vmod and Sport
(tes Taibot)44, These You Have Loved
Bright Variety Programmeuntil Midnight

12. 0 Close down

pA Se
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session7.0 Accordion Club with Billy
| Reid’s Band8.0 Arthur Askey and HarryRoy’s Orchestra9. 0 Morning . Recipe’ session
| (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Famous’ Orchestras: Phila-
delphia Symphony
9.45 Let’s Listen to RaymondNewell
10. 0 My Wusband’s Love
10.16 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Claude Thornhili and Or-
chestra
3.30 Excerpts from Favourite
4.0 Victor Light OrchestraWith Jeannette MacDonald
4.35. Light and. Bright
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Story of ‘Flight: Jean
Pierre Bianchard .
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Country Girl7.30 Daddy and Paddy745 Regency Buck8. 0 Radio Theatre: | Give You
Maggie, starring John Payne8.30 Scarlet Harvest. :

8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Overseas Library10, O Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 The

vense
idea: Music

written before the age of 21 by
Chopin and Mozart11. 0 Show Time Memories: Re-
miniscence of Stage and Screen11.30 Classics of Jazz
12. 0 Close down

OAAd tne we
6. Ga.m. Break o’ Day Music
6.30 Bathroom Ballads
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
7.30 Matter of Fact8. 0 Breakfast Club8.40 Morning Encore9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
|

(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Musicale
2.48 |The Three-Cornered Hat10. 0
"My Husband’s Love10.15 ventures of Jane Arden

10.30 impenial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411.65 Home Decorating Talk and
grhoonine Reporter12: O Lunchtime Fare
1 .30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Lily Pons, Frank Forrest3.15 Strings of the OrchegtraRaymonde
3.30 Parisian Cafe Memories:
Greta Keller, Maurice Chevalier= ianIn Strict Tempo with Shep
i?) ‘The Kings Men415 Roving Commission
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 The Story of Flight (firstbroadcast

6.15 Wild Life: Leeches6.30 . Treasure Island
6.45 Hot Off the Press7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
| Lilac Domino
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Radio Theatre: Concerto,
starring Donald Curtis .
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Aren’t Men Beasts9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Victor Herbert Gems
9.30 Musical Pleasantries
10. Evening Star
10.15 Hors D’Ocuvres10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Russ
Morgan10.45 Elsie Carlisle
11. 0 The Three R’s
411.30 The Martins are Talented
11.45 Looking Backwards withCarroll
12. 0 Close down

°

47B DUNEDIN
: 1310 k.c, 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.36 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 Suite of Serenades
10. 0 My Husband's Love10.45 Heritage Hal!
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood (final
broadcast)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter Session)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 p.m. Perry Como, TessieO’Shea, and Jack White anaOrchestra
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Josephine Bradley andher Orchestra
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.
won
Home Service Session

3.
y
Roputer Scottish Airs

3.30 aN Bring
a Song: Richard

4.0 onMustc That’s Gone But
Not Forgotten4.45 The Children’s Session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life: Amphibians6.30 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island7.0 Melba, Queen of Song(final broadcast)
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 On Wings of Song8. 0 Radio Theatre: Great
Dane,
wre
ae Helen Mack

8.30 Soarlet Harvest8.45 Frightened Lady
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gotserity Spotlight: GladysMoncrieff
9.30 Dick Robertson and his
Orchestra
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 The Todds
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In a Dancing Mood
11.45 At Close of Day12..0 Close down

bt a PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 mm

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
15 Dominion Weather Fores
cast
Morning Melodies

.
Oo Morning Request Session30 Current Ceiling Prices
‘32 ‘Neath Southern Skies45 Home Decorating Talk50 Morning Serenade: Ame
brose and Orchestra10.0 The Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31 Morning Maxim age

ae

10.82 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

bh

6.0 Tunes for Tea: Light Fare
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Variety ,

7.0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 A Man and His House
7.30 Gettit Quiz
7.45 First Light Fraser Returngfirstfate8. dio Theatre: Sugarin?
the dane Darwell
8.30 Variety Band Box8.45 Let’s Listen to Perry Coma9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.32 Two at a Piano: itivorMoreton and Dave Kaye
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com |

mercial Division programmes ar
published by arrangement

From the Musical Comedy
Theatre at 7 p.m. 1ZB will
feature a 30-minute programme
. of "The Chocolate Soldier," 2ZB
"The Country Girl" and 3ZB
"The Lilac Domino."

Ht By Me

The last episode of ‘Melba,
Queen of Song’’, will be broad-
east by 4ZB at 7 p.m. This pop-ular feature is based on the true
life story of Australia’s famous
prima donna Dame Nellie Melba.

Bd * Ms

Who said it? ... why?...what for? . . . yes, questions
of all types are fired at com-
petitors by Ian Watkins in the
popular "Gettit Quiz" from 2ZA‘at 7.30 to-night.


